TRANSPARENTES

MATERIAL

Tecnopolimero termopléstico transparente o de color macizo

Y900

Cristal

Azul

Verde

Rosa

@@ @&

1490
1491
1492
1493
1581

& &

0.92
4.74
3.28
3.03
3.22

G &)

0.008
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14.5X35X15.5
18.5X15X19
18.5X14X19
18.5X12X19
30X17X37
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